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•	 time

A.	 Check the correct time.

B.	 Write the time and fill in the blank with the correct word.

1.				    2.	

		  A 	 3 o’clock			   A 	 7 o’clock

		  B 	 11 o’clock			   B 	 8 o’clock

1.

2.

 o’clock

 o’clock

morning/afternoon/night

morning/afternoon/night
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C.	 Draw the clock hands.

1. 1 o’clock 5 o’clock

9 o’clock

4 o’clock

6 o’clock

2.

3.

4.

5.
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1.

2.

Essential Math Skills – Grade 1 (Practice 5 – Answers)

•	 time

A.	 Check the correct time.

B.	 Write the time and fill in the blank with the correct word.

1.				    2.	

		  A 	 3 o’clock			   A 	 7 o’clock

		  B 	 11 o’clock			   B 	 8 o’clock

 o’clock

 o’clock

morning/afternoon/night

morning/afternoon/night

3

10

afternoon

night

4

4
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1. 1 o’clock 5 o’clock

9 o’clock

4 o’clock

6 o’clock

2.

3.

4.

5.

Essential Math Skills – Grade 1 (Practice 5 – Answers)

C.	 Draw the clock hands.




